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NOVÝ BOR

Česká Lípa, Praha

Skalice, Manušice, Česká Lípa

Sloup, Česká Lípa

400

456

469

510901

Česká Lípa240

Sloup, Česká Lípa452

Sloup, Česká Lípa, Zákupy459

Sloup, Zákupy, Mimoň474

Skalice, Slunečná, Česká Lípa457

Česká Lípa, Mladá Boleslav450

451

Svor, Varnsdorf, Rumburk400 510901

Kamenický Šenov

K.Šenov, Č.Kamenice, Děčín

Polevsko, K.Šenov, Prysk, 
Č.Kamenice, Jetřichovice

440

460

469

Svor, Cvikov, Liberec240

Maxov, Cvikov, Krompach441

Okrouhlá i Chotovice481
Polevsko, Kytlice482

440

455

Sloup, Cvikov, Krompach444

K.Šenov, Prysk, Č.Kamenice461

Polevsko444
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